Your Reliable OEMODM Partner ...
4/F., Eastern Ctr., 1065 King,s Rd., Quarry Bay, Hong Kong
Tel: (852) 2960-7288,      Fax: (852) 2565-9672
E-mail: export@fooktin.com.hk
2020/2021
FP-097-100FT
Electronic Parcel Scale
Perfect for shipping and general bench application
Heavy duty and durable steel platform
Customized unit (allows user to define a preset unit for weighing)
3-button operation
Tare (add-on) function
Auto-off function
Low battery indicator
View area size: W65 x H21 mm
Platform material: Steel
Platform Size: 278 × 291 mm
Product dimension: Scale - 278 × 291 × 34 mm
             Remote - 118 x 105 x 51 mm
Product weight: 2.05kg (Approx.)
Capacity: 100kg or 220lb
Graduation: 50g or 2oz
With DC jack input
Power: 1 x 9V alkaline battery (6LR61 or equivalent) or
1 x 9V (100mA) AC/DC adapter
Power jack for adaptor